Consolidated Income Statement

For the year ended 31st December, 2000

Turnover

Direct operating expenses

Other revenue
Administrative expenses

Other operating expenses

Profit (loss) from operations

Finance costs

Other income (expenses)

Gain on deemed disposal of interest in an associate

Share of results of associates

Profits (loss) before taxation

Taxation (charge) credit

Net profit (loss) for the year

Dividend

Earnings (loss) per share

- Basic

- Diluted

Silver Grant International Industries Limited
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2000
HK$’000

79,907
(23,583)

56,324
27,067
(29,149)

(6,882)

47,360

(58,385)
11,683
94,163

(59,827)

34,994
(2,292)

32,702

12,847

2.6 cents

2.6 cents

1999
HK$’000

81,032

(18,161)

62,871
54,017
(33,068)

(124,282)

(40,462)
(63,554)
(4,193)

(58,398)

(166,607)
45,986

(120,621)

(13.5 cents)

N/A



