Consolidated Income Statement

For the year ended 31st December, 2000

	NOTES	2000 HK\$'000	1999 HK\$'000
Turnover	3	79,907	81,032
Direct operating expenses		(23,583)	(18,161)
		56,324	62,871
Other revenue	4	27,067	54,017
Administrative expenses		(29,149)	(33,068)
Other operating expenses	5	(6,882)	(124,282)
Profit (loss) from operations	6	47,360	(40,462)
Finance costs	7	(58,385)	(63,554)
Other income (expenses)	8	11,683	(4,193)
Gain on deemed disposal of interest in an associate	9	94,163	_
Share of results of associates		(59,827)	(58,398)
Profits (loss) before taxation		34,994	(166,607)
Taxation (charge) credit	12	(2,292)	45,986
Net profit (loss) for the year	13	32,702	(120,621)
Dividend	14	12,847	
Earnings (loss) per share	15		
- Basic		2.6 cents	(13.5 cents)
- Diluted		2.6 cents	N/A